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TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD PHILIPPINES

ITINERARY FORM

Project Name : Canada Roadshow and Familiarization Trip in Partnership with
an Asian Tourism Organization, Tour Operator and Airline
Date : 24 — 28 September 2023 (Indicative Dates)
Venue : Cebu — Bohol, Philippines
Date / Time | Activity | Remarks
Day 01 | 24 September 2023 | Sunday
11:05am ETA in Cebu from Taipei via Flight CI705
11:45am Proceed to Hotel Fili Hotel or similar
category
12:30pm Lunch at Hotel
02:00pm Check-In | Free at Leisure
05:30pm Property Inspection
06:30pm Dinner at Fina Restaurant
08:30pm Proceed Back to Hotel
Overnight

-- End of Day 01 --
Day 02 | 25 September 2023 | Monday

06:00am Breakfast at Hotel

07:15am Check-Out

07:30am Depart for Cebu City Port

08:20am ETD from Cebu to Tagbilaran via Oceanjet
10:20am ETA in Tagbilaran

10:45am Depart for Bohol Countryside Tour

e Tarsier Conservation Area

e Mahogany Man Made Forest
e Baclayon Church

e Loboc River Cruise

e Chocolate Hills

03:00pm Proceed to Hotel Bohol Beach Club or
similar category

04:00pm Check-In |Property Inspection
06:30pm Dinner at Hotel
Overnight

-- End of Day 02 --
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Date / Time | Activity Remarks
Day 03 | 26 September 2023 | Tuesday
06:00am Breakfast at Hotel
07:00am Depart for Bohol Island Hopping Tour
e Balicasag Island
e Dolphin and Turtle Watching
e Pamilacan Island
04:00pm Proceed Back to Hotel | Free at Leisure
06:00pm Proceed to Bohol Bee Farm
06:30pm Dinner at Restaurant
08:30pm Proceed Back to Hotel
Overnight

-- End of Day 03 --

Day 04 | 27 September

2023 | Wednesday

07:00am
09:00am
09:15am
10:40am
12:40pm
01:00am
01:30pm
03:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

Breakfast at Hotel
Check-Out
Depart for Tagbilaran Port
ETD from Tagbilaran to Cebu via Oceanjet
ETA in Cebu
Proceed to Circa 1900
Lunch at Restaurant
Depart for Mactan-Cebu Heritage Tour
e Fort San Pedro
e Magellan’s Cross
e Basilica Minore del Santo Nifio de Cebu
Proceed to Hotel

Check-In | Property Inspection
Dinner at Hotel
Overnight

The Reef Island
Resort or similar
category

-- End of Day 04 --

Day 05 | 28 September

2023 | Thursday

06:00am
08:15am
08:30am
12:05pm

Breakfast at Hotel

Check-Out

Proceed to Mactan Cebu International Airport
ETD from Cebu to Taipei via Flight CI706

-- End --

As of: 31 May 2023
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