

ITINERARY FORM

Project Name : <u>Canada Roadshow and Familiarization Trip in Partnership with</u>

an Asian Tourism Organization, Tour Operator and Airline

Date : <u>24 – 28 September 2023 (Indicative Dates)</u>

Venue : <u>Cebu – Bohol, Philippines</u>

Date / Time	Activity	Remarks	
Day 01 24 September 2023 Sunday			
11:05am	ETA in Cebu from Taipei via Flight CI705		
11:45am	Proceed to Hotel	Fili Hotel or similar	
		category	
12:30pm	Lunch at Hotel		
02:00pm	Check-In Free at Leisure		
05:30pm	Property Inspection		
06:30pm	Dinner at Fina Restaurant		
08:30pm	Proceed Back to Hotel		
	Overnight		
	End of Day 01		
Day 02 25 Septem	ber 2023 Monday		
06:00am	Breakfast at Hotel		
07:15am	Check-Out		
07:30am	Depart for Cebu City Port		
08:20am	ETD from Cebu to Tagbilaran via Oceanjet		
10:20am	ETA in Tagbilaran		
10:45am	Depart for Bohol Countryside Tour		
	 Tarsier Conservation Area 		
	 Mahogany Man Made Forest 		
	 Baclayon Church 		
	 Loboc River Cruise 		
	 Chocolate Hills 		
03:00pm	Proceed to Hotel	Bohol Beach Club or	
		similar category	
04:00pm	Check-In Property Inspection		
06:30pm	Dinner at Hotel		
	Overnight		
	End of Day 02		



Date / Time	Activity	Remarks		
Day 03 26 September 2023 Tuesday				
06:00am	Breakfast at Hotel			
07:00am	Depart for Bohol Island Hopping Tour			
	Balicasag Island			
	Dolphin and Turtle Watching			
	Pamilacan Island			
04:00pm	Proceed Back to Hotel Free at Leisure			
06:00pm	Proceed to Bohol Bee Farm			
06:30pm	Dinner at Restaurant			
08:30pm	Proceed Back to Hotel			
	Overnight			
End of Day 03				
Day 04 27 September 2023 Wednesday				
07:00am	Breakfast at Hotel			
09:00am	Check-Out			
09:15am	Depart for Tagbilaran Port			
10:40am	ETD from Tagbilaran to Cebu via Oceanjet			
12:40pm	ETA in Cebu			
01:00am	Proceed to Circa 1900			
01:30pm	Lunch at Restaurant			
03:00pm	Depart for Mactan-Cebu Heritage Tour			
	 Fort San Pedro 			
	 Magellan's Cross 			
	 Basilica Minore del Santo Niño de Cebu 			
05:00pm	Proceed to Hotel	The Reef Island		
		Resort or similar		
		category		
06:00pm	Check-In Property Inspection			
07:00pm	Dinner at Hotel			
	Overnight			
End of Day 04				
	er 2023 Thursday			
06:00am	Breakfast at Hotel			
08:15am	Check-Out			
08:30am	Proceed to Mactan Cebu International Airport			
12:05pm	ETD from Cebu to Taipei via Flight CI706			
End				

As of: <u>31 May 2023</u>